Dallas, TX 75201
(214) 555-4567

01-2345/6789

0123

DATE

FOR

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF $

DOLLARS
Bank of Texas

Bank Routing
Number

2065 Eagle Drive
Austin, Texas 73344

012345678 01234567890123 0123

Bank Account
Number

Check
Number

Jody’s Harley Shop 211.46
Two  hundred  eleven and 46   /100

helmet Al  Jebra

5/22/20

checking account

A checking account allows customers to safely 
store money in the bank and write checks.

circle graph

A circle graph, often called a pie chart, displays 
categorical data using sectors, or “wedges,” of